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Module Name Type of Exam Time

1 19-Jan-2025 Sunday FND12-2 AM Applied Mathematics In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

2 FND05-1 IT1 Information Technology 1
Computer-based in-class test (CB-

ICT)
09:00 - 10:30 AM

3 FND15-2 AcR Academic Reading In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

4 FND04-1 BM Basic Mathematics In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

5 ENG01-1 ILS Integrated Language Skills In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

6 FND11-2 RS Research Skills In Class Test - IT 01:00 - 02:30 PM

7 FND01-1 VC Vocabulary in Context In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

8 FND13-2 IT2 Information Technology 2 In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

9 ENG02-1 ARW Academic Reading and Writing In Class Test - IT 01:00 - 03:00 PM
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RESIT - FOUNDATION AND UNDERGRADAUTE (LEVEL 3 & 4) ICT AND FINAL Assessment schedule
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Please note that it is the student's responsibility to note the correct date and time of the exam that they are expected to appear for. The College will 

not accept any complain or MC from the students for noting wrong time and date.

NOTE: 1. Exams will be conducted as scheduled on Saturdays and on a public holiday if declared.

NOTE: 2. MOBILE PHONES and SMART WATCHES are NOT permitted in the EXAM HALLS. If a student is found with a mobile phone / smart watch, 

he/she may be asked to keep the mobile phone / smart watch out side the EXAM HALL and the college will not be responsible for any loss.

Wednesday22-Jan-2025

Tuesday21-Jan-2025

Monday20-Jan-2025
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10 FND02.1 GC Grammar In Context In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

11 FND14-2 AcW Academic Writing In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

12 EN01-3 OCC(24) Omani Culture & Civilization In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

13 EN05-3 ILSE(24) Integrated Language Skills in English In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

14 ENG12-0 ALS Arabic Language and Society In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

15 CC02-0 LPSS Logical and Problem Solving Skills In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

16 IT02-3 LPSS(24) Logical and Problem Solving Skills In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

17 OMG15-1 POT Principles of Translation In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

18 CC01-0 FICT Fundamentals of ICT In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:00 AM

19 IT01-3 FICT(24) Fundamentals of ICT Practical Test/Exam - PC 09:00 - 10:00 AM

20 ENG13-0 EVU English Vocabulary in Use End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 10:30 AM

21 BIF02-1 PIB Principles of Islamic Banking In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

25-Jan-2025 Saturday

Thursday23-Jan-2025
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22 CC10-1 DSA Data Structures and Algorithm In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

23 BC03-1 POE Principles of Economics In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

24 AC02-1 C Acc Cost Accounting  In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

25 OMG14-1 LAS Language and Society End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 11:00 AM

26 CC05-1 MSS Mathematical and Statistical skills Practical Test/Exam - PC 09:00 - 11:30 AM

27 FND12-2 AM Applied Mathematics End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 10:30 AM

28 ENG15-0 PCSE Professional Communication Skills in English In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

29 EN04-3 PCSE(24) Professional Communication Skills in English In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

30 NC01-1 DLD Digital Logic Design Practical Test/Exam - PC 09:00 - 11:00 AM

31 BC06-1 BMAS Business Mathematics and Statistics End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 11:30 AM

32 FND02.1 GC Grammar In Context End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 11:00 AM

33 FND14-2 AcW Academic Writing End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 11:00 AM

34 OMG15-1 POT Principles of Translation End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 11:00 AM

35 ENG02-1 ARW Academic Reading and Writing End of semester examination - EX 01:00 - 03:00 PM

25-Jan-2025 Saturday

Monday27-Jan-2025

Sunday26-Jan-2025
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36 FND04-1 BM Basic Mathematics End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 10:30 AM

37 ENG13-0 EVU English Vocabulary in Use In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

38 OMG09-1 AWE Academic Writing in English In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

39 ENG14-0 EGRW English for General Reading and Writing In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

40 EN03-3 EGRW(24) English for General Reading and Writing In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

41 FND13-2 IT2 Information Technology 2 End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 10:30 AM

42 FND01-1 VC Vocabulary in Context End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 10:45 AM

43 CC12-1 ITP Introduction to Programming Practical Test/Exam - PC 09:00 - 11:00 AM

44 AC03-1 IFA Introduction to Financial Accounting In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

45 BC06-1 BMAS Business Mathematics and Statistics In Class Test - IT 01:00 - 03:00 PM

46 FND15-2 AcR Academic Reading End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 11:00 AM

47 CC02-0 LPSS Logical and Problem Solving Skills End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 10:30 AM

48 IT02-3 LPSS(24) Logical and Problem Solving Skills End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 11:00 AM

49 AC04-1 IAIS Introduction to Accounting Information Systems In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

50 OMG16-1 VOE Varieties of English End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 11:00 AM

51 CC08-1 SAD System Analysis and Design In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

52 BC07-1 P Mkt Principles of Marketing End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 11:00 AM

Tuesday28-Jan-2025

Wednesday29-Jan-2025

01-Feb-2025 Saturday
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53 CC10-1 DSA Data Structures and Algorithm End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 10:30 AM

54 BC02-1 PMG Principles of Management End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 11:00 AM

55 CC05-1 MSS Mathematical and Statistical skills End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 11:00 AM

56 OMG09-1 AWE Academic Writing in English End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 11:00 AM

57 BIF02-1 PIB Principles of Islamic Banking End of semester examination - EX 01:00 - 03:00 PM

58 BIF01-1 POB Principles of Banking End of semester examination - EX 01:00 - 03:00 PM

59 CC01-0 FICT Fundamentals of ICT End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 10:30 AM

60 IT01-3 FICT(24) Fundamentals of ICT Practical Test/Exam - PC EOS 09:00 - 10:30 AM

61 CC12-1 ITP Introduction to Programming End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 11:00 AM

62 AC02-1 C Acc Cost Accounting  End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 11:00 AM

63 BC10-1 IBA Introduction to Business Accounting In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

Sunday02-Feb-2025

03-Feb-2025 Monday
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64 AC04-1 IAIS Introduction to Accounting Information Systems End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 10:30 AM

65 BC08-1 ITAB IT Applications for Business End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 10:30 AM

66 CC11-1 CSYN Computer Systems and Networking In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 10:30 AM

67 ENG14-0 EGRW English for General Reading and Writing End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 11:30 AM

68 EN03-3 EGRW(24) English for General Reading and Writing End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 11:30 AM

69 BC10-1 IBA Introduction to Business Accounting End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 11:00 AM

70 AC03-1 IFA Introduction to Financial Accounting End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 11:00 AM

71 NC01-1 DLD Digital Logic Design End of semester examination - EX 09:00 - 11:00 AM

72 BC08-1 ITAB IT Applications for Business In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

73 BIF01-1 POB Principles of Banking In Class Test - IT 09:00 - 11:00 AM

05-Feb-2025 Wednesday

04-Feb-2025 Tuesday
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